APS-SUPPLY.COM
APS USA
610 Gateway Center Way, Suites J & K
San Diego, CA 92102 USA
P: 1 619 263 4164
F: 1 619 263 6814
APS Australia

temperature and maximise the lifespan.
Description
LED Lifespan 50,000 hrs
Input Voltage 11-32V DC
IP Rating IP-69K
Vibration Rating 15.6 G RMS
Operating Temperature	 -40°C to +80°C
Mounting Depth 1.00” (25mm)
Height 2.80” (72mm)
Depth 3.18” (81mm)
Warranty Extended
Tech Specs
Part No. Description
VX-XPR-3 6″ XPR 10-Watt 3 LEDs Straight Beam
VX-XPR-6 11″ XPR 10-Watt 6 LEDs Straight Beam
VX-XPR-12M 25″ XPR 10-Watt 12 LEDs With Tilted Optics For Mixed Beam Pattern
VX-XPR-15M 30″ XPR 10-Watt 15 LEDs With Tilted Optics For Mixed Beam Pattern
VX-XPR-18M 35″ XPR 10-Watt 18 LEDs With Tilted Optics For Mixed Beam Pattern
VX-XPR-21M 40″ XPR 10-Watt 21 LEDs With Tilted Optics For Mixed Beam Pattern
VX-XPR-24M 46″ XPR 10-Watt 24 LEDs With Tilted Optics For Mixed Beam Pattern
VX-XPR-27M 51″ XPR 10-Watt 27 LEDs With Tilted Optics For Mixed Beam Pattern
•	 Dual Mounting Options – Patented Feet Mounts & Side Wing Mounts
•	 Leading Light Bar Series For Long Distance Projection
•	 Precision Tilted Reflectors Create Mixed Beam Spread
•	 Integrated Electronic Thermal Management